
  
 

COSEE Ocean Learning Communities: A Farewell Event 
November 30, 2012, Seattle Aquarium 

Lightning Talk Speakers 
 
Moderator: Fritz Stahr 
UW School of Oceanography, COSEE OLC 
 
Jim Wharton  
Seattle Aquarium, COSEE OLC; j.wharton@seattleaquarium.org  
Someone Has to Preach to the Choir Talk, http://youtu.be/DaXFM2BSzbM 
 
Jason Hodin 
Hopkins Marine Station, Stanford University, University of Washington Biology; seastar@stanford.edu 
Inquiry-Based Classroom Climate Resources, http://youtu.be/v20pe_NjHyU 
 
Jeff Adams 
Washington Sea Grant; jaws@uw.edu 
Beach Monitoring, http://youtu.be/lpPXgyMf50U 
 
Mark Warner 
University of Washington School of Oceanography; warner@uw.edu 
Refrigerators and Ocean Circulation?, http://youtu.be/kyAyxiEVjy0 
 
Alberto Rodriguez 
Duwamish River Cleanup Coalition; alberto@duwamishcleanup.org  
Seattle’s Only River (It’s Fate Is In Your Hands), http://youtu.be/AkFlAQiLFro 
 
Veronique Robigou 
Ocean et Terra Studio; veron@comcast.net 
Using The Other Side of Your Brain, http://youtu.be/6xR7E4TlIbs 
 
Chrys Bertolloto 
WSU Snohomish County Extension; Chrys@wsu.edu 
Community of Practice, http://youtu.be/gbVOufX5Dc8 
 
Peter Kuriyama 
Graduate Student 
University of Washington School of Aquatic & Fishery Sciences; ptkrym@uw.edu 
Catch Shares, http://youtu.be/wTHh3-WXtDs 
 
Justin Schulze  
SoundCitizen, University of Washington Tacoma, Center for Urban Waters; jschulze@uw.edu;  
Does The Poo Come From Your Or Things That Go Moo?, http://youtu.be/hVaMz1tHFew 
 
Carrie Tzou 
University of Washington Bothell, Department of Education, COSEE OLC; CTzou@uwb.edu; 
My Place in Puget Sound, http://youtu.be/CPPVySMWJk8 
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